SHORE  study Centre Timetable Term 12024

Focus On
All subjects 20-2-1
Focus On - Spelling

By invitation only (from Week 5)
Ancient History

Biology
Business Studies

3.00-4.00
Walton room

Chemistry
Chinese
Chinese

conversation
Christian Studies

7.00-9.00pm
Online
Commerce

3.00-4.00
8-G-6

Drama

Economics
Year 12
English

French

Year 8-9
French

Year 10
French
conversation
Geography

German

German

conversation

3.00-4.00
East tables

History
Year 7-10
Japanese

Japanese
conversation
Latin

Maths

Year 7-12
Maths

Year 7-8
Maths

Year 9-10
Maths

Year 11-12
Modern History 3.00-4.00
East tables
PDHPE

Physics

3.00-4.00
Walton room

Science
Year 7-10
Studies of Religion

3.00-4.00, Yr 9-10

3.00-4.00, Yr 7-8
20-2-1

7.40-8.10

20-2-1

7.20-8.15
Gregory room

3.00-4.00
Walton room

7.10-8.10, Yr 8
14-G-5

3.00-4.00, Year 8
14-1-4

7.20-8.15
Gregory room

7.45-8.15
10-3-10

7.45-8.15
10-2-7

3.00-4.00
Walton room

3.00-4.00, Yr 9-10
20-2-1

7.40-8.10

20-2-1

3.00-4.00
Gregory room
3.00-4.00

South tables
3.00-4.00
Seminar 2

3.00-4.00
Seminar 3

3.00-4.00

8-G-6

7.20-8.15, Year 12

8-1-3

7.20-8.15, Walton room
3.00-5.00, Walton room
7.10-8.10, Yr 8, 14-G-5
7.10-8.10, Y 9, 14-1-5
3.00-4.00, Yr 10

14-G-3

3.00-4.00

Online

3.00-4.00

East tables

3.00-4.00
Gregory room

3.00-4.00
20-2-1

7.45-8.15
10-3-10
7.45-8.15
10-2-7
3.00-5.00
East tables

3.00-4.00
South tables

3.00-4.00, Yr 7-8
20-2-1

7.15-8.15
8-1-7

7.20-8.15
Walton room

7.45-8.15
10-3-10

7.45-8.15
10-2-7

7.15-8.15, Yr 7-10
20-2-1

3.00-4.00
South tables

3.00-4.00
East tables

7.20-8.15, Walton room
3.00-5.00, Walton room
3.00-4.00, Yr 9

14-1-5

7.10-8.10, Yr 10

14-G-3

3.00-5.00, Seminar 1
3.00-4.00, Online

7.10-8.10, Year 8, 14-1-4
7.20-8.15, Year 9-12, South tables
3.15-5.15

Seminar 3

3.00-5.00pm
Seminar 2
7.20-8.15
Gregory room

7.45-8.15
10-3-10
7.45-8.15
10-2-7

7.20-8.15

22-2-6

3.00-5.00

20-2-1

3.00-4.00, South tables
3.00-5.00, 20-2-1
3.00-4.00

East tables






